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1la Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres

SM2

Qualificacao

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
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Volta

Volta Tm

Di

f

Hora do dia

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia [ Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(67) EDUARDO VENZOL
1 1:22.160 +34.111 11:20:53.231
2 55.227 +7.178 11:21:48.458
3 51.805 +3.756 11:22:40.263
4 53.011 +4.962 11:23:33.274
5 49.033 +0.984 11:24:22.307
6 55.846 +7.797 11:25:18.153
7 48.049 - 11:26:06.202
(35) MARCELO TOMA
1 58.251 +9.537 11:21:12.980
2 52.065 +3.351 11:22:05.045
3 49.675 +0.961 11:22:54.720
4 49.207 +0.493 11:23:43.927
5 48.714 - 11:24:32.641
6 48.782 +0.068 11:25:21.423
7 49.155 +0.441 11:26:10.578
(27) SEBASTIAN ROCHON
1 58.408 +5.535 11:24:04.534
2 52.873 - 11:24:57.407
3 54.367 +1.494 11:25:51.774
(235) FABIANO SCHROEDER
1 1:04.545 +11.501 11:19:39.784
2 56.147 +3.103 11:20:35.931
3 55.146 +2.102 11:21:31.077
4 54.046 +1.002 11:22:25.123
5 53.532 +0.488 11:23:18.655
6 53.704 +0.660 11:24:12.359
7 53.201 +0.157 11:25:05.560
8 53.044 - 11:25:58.604
CcBM
FPM
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